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3 Year B.D.S

Date Day Subject
16.04.2012 Monday General Medicine
18.04.2012 | Wednesday General Surgery
20.04.2012 Friday Oral Pathology

4™ Year B.D.S
Date Day Subject
17.04.2012 Tuesday Oral Medicine,Diagnosis & Radiology
19.04.2012 Thursday Pedodontics & Preventive Dentistry
21.04.2012 Saturday Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopedics
23.04.2012 Monday Periodontics
25.04.2012 Wednesday Prosthodontics and Cr own Bridge
27.04.2012 Friday Conservatice Dentistry and Endodontics
30.04.2012 Monday Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery
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